SCHEIDEGGER Ernst

2002

Mazda MX-5

Romont (slalom)

Les Rangiers (cote)
Oberhallau (cote)
Gurnigel (cote)
Varano (circuit)
Varano 2 (circuit)
Salzburgring (circuit)
Salzburgring 2 (circuit)
Dijon 2 (circuit)

Dijon 3 (circuit)
Hockenheim (circuit)
Hockenheim 2 (circuit)
Hockenheim 3 (circuit)

2e Mazda MX-5 Cup

2001

Mazda MX-5

Les Rangiers (cote)
Oberhallau (cote)
Gurnigel (cote)
Salzburgring (circuit)
Salzburgring 2 (circuit)
Dijon (circuit)

Dijon 2 (circuit)
Hockenheim (circuit)
Hockenheim 2 (circuit)

Mazda MX-5 Cup

Scratch
57e
103e
120e
109¢

Groupe
3¢
2¢
3e
3e

Mazda MX-5 Cup

Scratch
92¢
101e
125¢

Groupe
le
Se
4e

Classe
3e
2e

3e
2e
2e
2e
2e

le
le
3e
2e

Classe
le
Se
4e
2e
2e
6¢
2e
le
2e

Temps
223"11
2'32"16
1'41"17
2'28"91

Temps
2'32"33
1'41"88
2'29"84



2e Mazda MX-5 Cup

2000

Mazda MX-5

Romont (slalom)
Anzére (cote)

Les Rangiers (cote)
Oberhallau (cote)
Gurnigel (cote)
Dijon 3 (circuit)
Dijon 4 (circuit)
Hockenheim (circuit)
Hockenheim 2 (circuit)
Lédenon (circuit)
Lédenon 2 (circuit)

4e Mazda MX-5 Cup

1999

Mazda MX-5

Biére (slalom-sprint)
Anzére (cote)
Oberhallau (cote)
Varano (circuit)

Dijon (circuit)

Dijon 2 (circuit)
Hockenheim (circuit)
Hockenheim 2 (circuit)
Lédenon (circuit)
Lédenon 2 (circuit)

Se Mazda MX-5 Cup

Mazda MX-5 Cup

Scratch Groupe
15¢
I1e
79¢ 4e
6¢
6e

Mazda MX-5 Cup

Scratch Groupe
121e 9¢
108e 4e

e

Classe
15¢
11e

4e

6¢

6¢e

2e

4e

2e

6e
4e

Classe
O¢
4e
7e
10e
Se
4e
Te
4e
4e
Se

Temps
2'25"18

2'32"48
1'47"02
228"98

Temps
3'06"82
2'12"08
1'46"86



